FORMULA STUDENT AUSTRIA

Rank Car#
1 33
2 3
3 70
4 31
5 94
6 20
7 91
8 26
9 5
10 74
11 41
12 1
13 73
14 12
15 13
16 21
17 69
18 50
19 17
20 16
21 53
22 28
23 55
24 9
25 18
26 42
27 83
28 11
29 T 4
29 T 14
29 T 15
29 T 19
29 T 23
29 T 24
29 T 27
29 T 29
29 T 32
29 T 39
29 T 40
29 T 52
29 T 64
29 T 66

Acceleration Results

Team Name
AMZ Racing Team
TUfast Racing Team
CAT-Racing
TUfast e-Technology
Rennstall Esslingen

UNI Maribor Grand Prix Engineering

Lions Racing Team
GreenTeam Uni Stuttgart
KA-Racelng combustion
High-Octane Motorsports e.V.
TUW Racing

Global Formula Racing

Zips Racing

KA-Racelng electric

TU Graz Racingteam
UPBracingTeam e.V

HAWKS Racing

Saar Racing Team

Team Bath Racing
Joanneum racing

Raceyard E

Herkules Racing Team
Rebels Racing

TU Graz e-Power Racing Team
Baltic Racing

FaSTDa

BTU Motorsport

Global Formula Racing electric
Saar Racing Greenteam
Formula NED

Prom Racing

Sapienza Corse
LUMotorsport

FaSTDa electric

RUB Motorsport
municHMotorsport

Delta Racing Mannheim

AM Team

University Racing Eindhoven
FS-MAMI

KaRaT

municHMotorsport

Based on 2012-FSAE-Rules Rule D5.8.2ff

Time
00:03,939
00:04,151
00:04,204
00:04,209
00:04,252
00:04,253
00:04,263
00:04,290
00:04,314
00:04,383
00:04,421
00:04,424
00:04,427
00:04,435
00:04,537
00:04,570
00:04,668
00:04,716
00:04,778
00:04,796
00:04,816
00:04,862
00:04,866
00:04,956
00:05,059
00:05,324
00:05,435
00:06,204

75
Score
75,0
63,6
61,0
60,7
58,6
58,5
58,1
56,8
55,6
52,4
50,7
50,6
50,4
50,1
45,6
44,2
40,2
38,3
35,9
35,2
34,4
32,7
32,5
29,3
25,7
17,0
13,7
3,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



